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ADVERTISE 

  Advertise your business in the Eureka 

Review.  The Eureka Review is also online on 

the City website: www.eurekautah.org 

 
1/8 page  $3.00  1/4 page  $6.00      
1/2 page  $12.00 Full page $24.00  

   
Contact the Eureka City Office at  

(435) 433-6915 

or email at eureka15@cut.net  

Deadline is on the 25th of each month 

Upcoming Meetings: 
 

 Eureka City Council Public Hearing  
      Monday, December 4, 2023 at 6:30 pm 
 
*    City Council Work Meeting - 
      Monday, December 4, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
 Eureka Recreation Committee - 
      Wednesday, December 6, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
*    City Council Meeting -   
      Monday, December 11, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
 Tintic Chamber of Commerce Meeting - 
       Monday, December 18, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 

You can visit the City’s Website 
(eurekautah.org) to view agenda’s, minutes, 

or news from town. 

COMMUNITY 





COMMUNITY 

REMINDER TO EUREKA CITIZENS 

Winter is here!  Eureka City would like to    
remind all citizens about Parking on the City 
Streets. 

 

Ordinance No. 05-14-2013-2 Winter Parking 
Ordinance was adopted to promote the public 
health, safety, and general welfare of the      
citizens of this community by preserving our  
ability to plow the winter snows and keep our 
roads safe for all to enjoy.  

 

It shall be unlawful to park, leave or abandon a 
vehicle on any portion of a City Street or right 
of way of a city street beginning November 1 to 
March 31.  No parking at any time if there is 
any snow accumulation within the travel lanes 
regardless of date.  Vehicles include but are not 
limited to automobiles, trucks,   trailers, mobile 
homes, travel trailers, boats, buses, ATV’s, 
snowmobiles, or any device used in the     
transportation of humans, animals, or freight of 
any kind.   

 

Vehicles remaining on City Streets under these 
conditions are subject to being towed at      
owners’ expense.  

 

For Home Plowers: Please do not plow snow 
from your property into the street and leave it. 
Please cleanup all windrows you happen to 
leave in the street if you plow across a street. 
Leaving windrows in the street could cause an 
accident or damage to vehicles.  

 

We would also like to remind those that have a 
fire hydrant close to their property to try and 
keep the snow cleared from around that hydrant 
in case of an emergency.   

 

Let’s all try and work together, help our    
neighbors and those in need to make our town 
safe for all to enjoy. 

   











 

December 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
  

  
   

 

  

  
  
  
  

 

1 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8 pm 
  
 
  
 
  
  

2 
 

  

3 
 

4 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7 pm 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 
  
 
  
  
 
  

 
  
  
  

6 

Eureka Recreation 
Committee Meeting 

7 pm 
 
  
 
  
 
 
  
  
 
   

7 
 
  
  

8 

 
Eureka Recreation 

Committee’s 
Rockin’ Gingerbread 

House Party 
Tintic School District Office 

 6:00 pm 
 
  

 

9 
 
 

10 
  

11 

 
City Council  

Meeting 
7 pm 

  
 
  
 
  
  

   
  

 

12 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

 
  
 
 
  
 
  
  
  
 

13 

 
DUP 

L. D. S. Church 
11 am 

 
  
 
  

 
  
  

14 
  
  

  
  

15 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8 pm 
   
  

    

16 
  
  

17 
 

18 
 

Tintic Chamber of 
Commerce Meeting 

7 pm 
Eureka City Hall 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 20 

 
Senior Citizens 

Carnegie Memorial 
Building 
12 Noon 

   
 
   
 
 
  
  
   

21 

 
    
  
  
  
  

22 
 
  
 
  
  
  

23 

 

  

24 
 

 

 

 

 

  

25 
 

Christmas Day 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
City Office will be 

Closed 

26 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

  
  
 
  

 

  

27 
 

Food Bank  
1-2 pm 

  
 Eureka Recreation 
Committee Meeting 

7 pm 

 28 
 
  
  
  

29 
  

30 



 

January 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

1 
 

New Year’s Day  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Eureka City Office 
Will Be Closed 

2  
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7 pm  

 
 

3  
 
  

4 5 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

6 

7 8 
 

City Council  
Meeting 

7 pm 
  
  
 
  
  
 
  
  
  

9 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
  

10 

 
DUP 

LDS Church 
11 am 

 
  
  
  
  
  
 

11 

  
 

12 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

13 
  
 
  

14 

 

15  
  
 
 
 
 
 

Eureka City Office  
Will Be Closed 

 
Tintic Chamber of 

Commerce Meeting  
7:00 pm 

Eureka City Hall   

16 
  
   
  
  
 
  
  
  

17 

  
Senior Citizens  

Carnegie Memorial  
Building 
12 Noon 

 
  
  

18 
  
  

19 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
  
 
  

20 
  

21 
 

22 
 
  

23 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

24 
  
  
    
 
  

25 
 
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
  
  

26 

  
  
  

27 

  

  

28 
  

 

 

 

 

 

29 
 

  
  
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

30 
 
  
   
  
 
  

31 
  

 Food Bank 
1-2 pm 

  
  

 
 
  
 
 
  
  
 
  
  

    


